
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
1 

24 
15 

6 
41 

103 
34 
32 
85 
16 
19 
10 
45 
13 

102 
7 
5 

84 
14 
33 
27 
17 
18 
55 
22 
11 

Name 
Nicolas ARDUINI 
Simone MARIANI 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Giorgio BIANCHI 
Alex DOGARU 
Alberto FONTANA 
Stefano TRONCA 
Claudio SEVERI 
Michael SOTTURA 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Luca LUTZU 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Marco BETTI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Davide VACCARI 
Gianpaolo FOLIERO 
Stefano TOMA' 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Igor IOCULANO 
Christian KLEEMAN 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Davide MAESANI 
Mario CONSOLI 

Class 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 

Best Tm 
1:17.881 
1:21.786 
1:22.561 
1:23.039 
1:23.220 
1:23.882 
1:24.073 
1:24.111 
1:24.472 
1:25.201 
1:25.370 
1:25.491 
1:25.624 
1:25.885 
1:25.959 
1:26.183 
1:26.804 
1:27.760 
1:27.802 
1:29.878 
1:30.552 
1:30.714 
1:31.362 
1:31.918 
1:32.443 
1:35.774 

Diff 

3.905 
4.680 
5.158 
5.339 
6.001 
6.192 
6.230 
6.591 
7.320 
7.489 
7.610 
7.743 
8.004 
8.078 
8.302 
8.923 
9.879 
9.921 

11.997 
12.671 
12.833 
13.481 
14.037 
14.562 
17.893 

Gap 

3.905 
0.775 
0.478 
0.181 
0.662 
0.191 
0.038 
0.361 
0.729 
0.169 
0.121 
0.133 
0.261 
0.074 
0.224 
0.621 
0.956 
0.042 
2.076 
0.674 
0.162 
0.648 
0.556 
0.525 
3.331 

In Lap 
8 
9 
9 
8 
2 
4 
2 
7 
3 
3 
3 
7 
5 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
2 
7 
5 
6 
6 
2 
4 
8 

Best Speed 
108,627 
103,441 
102,470 
101,880 
101,658 
100,856 
100,627 
100,581 
100,152 

99,295 
99,098 
98,958 
98,804 
98,504 
98,419 
98,163 
97,461 
96,399 
96,353 
94,128 
93,427 
93,260 
92,599 
92,039 
91,516 
88,333 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2017 16.29.15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
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Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

1° Endurance Time Gruppo A 

Race (9 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/03/2017 15:40 


